
2006-07 Fee Schedule

Approved
2005-06

Economic Growth and Redevelopment Services Office

Audio Visual EoutBmenl Rental
Overhead Projector
LCD
TV/VCR

Podium w/Audio

Portable Microphone
Electronic White Board

PC Lab Rental

Users of PC Lab must be certified to use facility by attending
a mandatory orientation

BJJ sin a ess Solutions Center
Copymg/Pnntmg of Plans Size 30"x42
Copying/Printing of Plans Size 24 x36
Copymg/Pnntmg of Plans Size 11 x17
Printing Specifications for Projects Size 8 1/2"x11
On line Plan Room User Fee
Orientation Class Fee

Up to 3 participants per company per fiscal year
Additional participants above 3 per company per fiscal year

CD with on line Plans and Specifications
CD with paper plans for non-city projects
Research F W Dodge Market Leader
Faxes (outgoing or incoming)

Local
Long Distance

Black and White pnntmg fees
81/2 x11 pages
81/2 x 14 pages
11"x 17" pages

Color printing fees
81/2 x11 pages
8 1/2" x 14 pages
11 x 17" pages

Faxes (outgoing or incoming)
Local
Long Distance

Business Resource Materials CD
Industry Specific Startup Guidelines
SBDP Gold Pages Small Business Services Directory
Homepage Development Assistance for Small Businesses

Includes six edits per year
Addidonal edits to Homepage Documents
Business Information Center Webpage sponsorship

$3500 per event
$4500 per event
$3500 pet event

$40 00 per event

$35 00 per event
$45 00 per event

$25 00 per hour per PC

$3 00 per sheet
$250 per sheet
$0 50 per sheet
$0 10 per sheet

$35 00 per year

Free
$2500 per person
$2500 per CD

$30000 per project
$2500 per hour

$050 per page
$1 00 per page

$010
$015

$050

$1 00
$1 00
$100

$050 per page
$1 00 per page

$500 $10000
$50 00 $125 00

$2000
$5000

$1500 per edit
$600 00

Approved
2006-07

$3500
$4500
$3500

$4000

$3500
$4500

_Change_

per event
per event
per event

per event

per event
per event

$25 00 per hour per PC

$300 per sheet
$2 50 per sheet
$050 per sheet
$0 10 per sheet

$35 00 per year

Free
$25 00 per person
$2500 per CD

$30000 per project
$25 00 per hour

$0 50 per page
$1 00 per page

$0 10
$015
$050

$1 00
$1 00
$100

SO 50 per page
$1 00 per page

$5 00 $100 00
$50 00 $125 00

$2000
$5000

$1500 per edit
$600 00



2006-07 Fee Schedule

Economic Growth and Redevelopment Services Office

Training Classes and Seminars
The Small Business Development Program hosts a variety of training
classes and seminars on topics useful ID small business owners
The fees range from $5 00 to $150 00 depending on the topic
and structure of the class

Approved
2005-06

$500 $15000 perdass

Approved
2006-07

$500 $15000 perdass

Change


